BERVIN INVESTMENT & LEASING LTD.

CIN: L65993DL1990PLC039397,

REGD. OFFICE: 607, ROHIT HOUSE, 3, TOLSTOY MARG, NEW DELHI - 110 001,

WEBSITE: WWW.BERVIN.COM, EMAIL ID: SECRETARY@BERVIN.COM

Date: 30th March, 2024

To,

**BSE** Limited

Corporate Relationship Department

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers

Dalal Street, Mumbai- 400001

Scrip Code: 531340

SUB: DISCLOSURE AS PER REGULATION 7(2) OF SEBI (PROHIBITION OF INSIDER

**TRADING) REGULATIONS, 2015** 

Dear Sir/Ma'am,

Pursuant to Regulation 7(2)(b) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 (PIT Regulations), we are enclosing herewith the disclosures received to the Company under Regulation 7(2)(a) of PIT Regulations, in Form C from Mrs. Sushma Paul Berlia and Chang

Investchem Private Limited.

We request you to kindly take the above disclosure on your records.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully,

FOR BERVIN INVESTMENT AND LEASING LIMITED

**KALPANA** 

Digitally signed by KALPANA **UMAKANTH** 

**UMAKANTH** 

Date: 2024.03.30 11:36:19

KALPANA UMAKANTH

**COMPANY SECRETARY** 

**MEMBERSHIP NO.: 6984** 

## **FORM C**

## SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2) - Continual Disclosure]

Name of the company: Bervin Investment and Leasing Limited

ISIN of the company: INE348I01018

Details of change in holding of Securities of Promoter, Member of the Promoter Group, Designated Person or Director of a listed company and immediate relatives of such persons and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

Name, PAN,	Category	Securities	s held	Securities acquired/Disposed				Securities Date		of	Date	Mode	Excha	ange	
CIN/DIN,	of Person	-	to					held post al		allotmen	allotment			on	which
& address with	(Promote	acquisitio	on/					acquisiti		advice/		of	of	The	trade
contact nos.	r/m	disposal						on/ acquisition		on of	intima	acquisitio	was		
	ember of							disposal shares,		shares/	nares/		n	execu	ıted
	the									disposal	of	comp	/disposal		
	promote									shares, s	pecify	any	(on		
	r	Type of	No. and	Type of	No.	Value	Transa	Type of	No. and	From	To		market/		
	group/de	securitie	% of	securitie		(Rs.)	c tion	securitie	% of				public/		
	sig nated	s (For	share	s (For eg.		3130	Туре	s (For	shareh				rights/		
	person/	eg.	holding	_			(Purch	eg.	olding				preferenti		
	Director	- Shares		Shares,			a	-					al offer/		
	s/immed	Warrant		Warrant			se/sale	Shares,					off		
	iate	s,		s,			Pledge	Warran					market/		
	relative	Convert		Converti			/	ts,					Inter-se		
	to/others	ible		b le			Revoca	Convert					transfer,		
	etc.)	Debentu		Debentu			t ion /	i ble					ESOPs,		
		res,		r es,			Invocat	Debent					etc.)		
		Rights		Rights			i on/	ur es,							
		entitlem		entitlem			Others-	Rights							
		ents		e nt,			please	entitle							
		etc.)		etc.)			specify)	me nt,							
								etc.)							
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	
Sushma Paul Berlia	Promoter	Equity	1381958	Equity	260700	84,33,645	Purchase	Equity	1642658	28 <sup>th</sup>	28 <sup>th</sup>	29 <sup>th</sup>	Inter-se	BSE Li	mited
PAN:		shares	23.43 %	Shares		i.e. @		Shares	27.85 %	March,	March,	March,	transfer		
AATPB7188B						32.35/-				2024	2024	2024			
Address: S-361,						per shares									
Panchsheel Park,															
Panchsheel															
Enclave, South															
Delhi, 110017															
Contact Details:															
sberlia@apeejay.co															
m															
			L	l		l	l	L					L	ı	

Note: (i) "Securities" shall have the meaning as defined under regulation 2(1)(i) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.

(ii) Value of transaction excludes taxes/brokerage/any other charges

Details of trading in derivatives on the securities of the company by Promoter, member of the promoter group, designated person or Director of a listed company and immediate relatives of such persons and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

Tı	Exchange on which the trade was executed					
Type of contract						
	specifications					
		Notional	Number	Notional	Number o	
				Value	units	
			of			
		Value	units		(contracts *	
					lo	
					t	
			(contracts *		size)	
			lot			
			size)			
NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA

**Note:** In case of Options, notional value shall be calculated based on Premium plus strike price of options.

SUSHMA Digitally signed by SUSHMA PAUL BERLIA Date: 2024,03.29 14:35:51 +05'30'

Sushma Paul Berlia (Acquirer / Promoter)

Place: New Delhi Date: 29.03.2024

## **FORM C**

## SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2) – Continual Disclosure]

Name of the company: Bervin Investment and Leasing Limited

ISIN of the company: INE348I01018

Details of change in holding of Securities of Promoter, Member of the Promoter Group, Designated Person or Director of a listed company and immediate relatives of such persons and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

Name,	Category	Securities held Securities acquired/Disposed			Securities		Date of allotment		Date	Mode	Exchang			
PAN,	of Person	prior	to				held post		advice/				e on	
CIN/DIN,	(Promote	acquisiti	on/					acquisition	n	acquisitio	n	of	of	wh
& address	r/m	disposal						/ disposal				intim	acquisitio	ich
with contact	ember of	7,74								of shares	/	ation	n	The
nos.	the									disposal	of shares,	to	/disposal	trade
	promoter									specify		comp	(on	was
	group/de	Type of	No. and	Type of	No.	Value	Transac	Type of	No. and	From	To	any	market/	execute
	sig nated			securiti			tion Type		% of				public/	d
	person/	es (For	share	es (For			(Purcha	(For eg.	shareh				rights/	
	Director	-	holding	eg.			se/sale		olding				preferenti	
	s/immedi	- Shares		_			Pledge /	Warrant					al offer/	
	ate	Warrant		Shares,			Revocat	s,					off	
	relative	s,		Warran			ion /	Converti					market/	
	to/others	Convert		ts,			Invocati	ble					Inter-se	
	etc.)	ible		Convert			on/	Debentu					transfer,	
		Debentu		ib le			Others-	r es.					ESOPs,	
		res,		Debent			please	Rights					etc.)	
		Rights		ur es,			specify)	entitlem						
		entitlem		Rights			,	e nt, etc.)						
		ents		entitle										
		etc.)		me nt,										
				etc.)										
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15
Chang	Promoter	Equity	1433700	Equity	260700	84,33,645	Sale	Equity	1173000	28 <sup>th</sup>	28 <sup>th</sup>	29 <sup>th</sup>	Inter-se	BSE
Investchem		shares	24.31 %	shares		i.e. @			19.89 %	March,	March,	March,	transfer	Limited
Private						32.35/-				2024	2024	2024		
Limited						per shares								
CIN:														
U74899DL199														
0PTC039634														
PAN:														
AAACC1096P														
Address: 607														
Rohit House 3														
Tolstoy Marg,														
New Delhi,														
India, 110001														
Contact														
Details:														
chang.investpl	ı	I	I	I	I	1	I	1	I	1		1	1	
														l
@gmail.com														

Note: (i) "Securities" shall have the meaning as defined under regulation 2(1)(i) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.

(ii) Value of transaction excludes taxes/brokerage/any other charges

Details of trading in derivatives on the securities of the company by Promoter, member of the promoter group, designated person or Director of a listed company and immediate relatives of such persons and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

Trading	Exchang	Exchange on which						
	the	trade	was					
	execute	d						
Type of contract	Contract	Buy		Sell		1		
	specifications	\$						
		Notional	Number	Notional Number o		1		
				Value	units			
			of					
		Value	units		(contracts *			
					1	O		
					t			
			(contracts *	*	size)			
			lot					
			size)					
NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA		NA	

Note: In case of Options, notional value shall be calculated based on Premium plus strike price of options.

For and on Behalf of Chang Investchem Private Limited (Seller / Promoter)

BRIJESH KUMAR DIgitally signed by BRUESH KUMAR DHONDIYAL Date: 2024.03.29 14:35:05 +05:30\*

**Brijesh Kumar Dhondiyal** 

DIN: 09670314

Director

Place: New Delhi Date: 29<sup>th</sup> March, 2024